
 
LEWIS COUNTY DISTRICT COURT 

 
FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 13, 2026 AT 1:15 PM 

 
COURT ROOM #4 

 
IN CUSTODIES 

_____________________________________________________________ 
  
Warrants 
 
NONE 
  
New 
 
Coble, Taylor 6A0061858 (26C1929)  A4-DV 
Gomez, Majusta M. 6A0064924 (26C1544)  DWLS 3 
Lawson, Anthony S. 6A0154795 (26C1114)  Poss. Cont. Subs. 
 

WALK INS 

 
 NEW 
 
Nieves Sandoval, Francisco T00167960 WSP  DWLS 3 
 
WARRANTS 
 
Edens, Shelby 5A0846565  DWLS 3 
Pryor, Matthew M. 24Y032  A4 


